
Model No.M3700 TRIMMER



Model No.M3700 TRIMMER

Item N
o.

Parts No. Description
Interc
hange
ability

Q'ty
New/
Old

Sales Pric
e (USD)

Purchase 
Price(USD

)
Note1 Note2

001 691284-7 ខ◌សែភ◌លេង 0.75-2-2.0 1

002 682569-2 រប◌◌ងក◌រព◌រខ◌សែ 8-85 1

003 852B29-2 ផ◌ល◌កឈ◌មេ◌ M3700 1

004 450665-2 គម◌របខ◌ងលេ 1 *

004-1 413K16-6 TOP COVER O 1

007 266326-2 វេសក◌ប◌លឡេស◌េម◌នក 4X18 2

008 687124-5 អង◌គ◌ខ◌សែ 1

011 651424-9 ក◌ងត◌ក◌ 1

013 643987-9 គម◌របទប◌ 5-8 2

014 B-80391 CARBON BRUSH SET CB-411A 1

015-1 140L30-2 ត◌ទប◌ខ◌សែព◌ន 1

C12 643858-0 ជេងទប◌ធ◌យ◌ង 6X9 2

016-1 593973-9 ស◌ណ◌◌ខ◌នេយ 220V 1

C11 654450-7 ដ◌មេណ◌រេង 2

C21 654485-8 ត◌ណដែលគ◌ម◌នអ◌េស◌ឡង◌ 2

017 266340-8 វេសក◌ប◌លឡេស◌េម◌នក 4X65 2

018 421868-5 រេងជ◌រទប◌ 19 1

019 210062-2 ប◌ដ◌ងគ◌រ◌ប◌ឃ◌លេ 607ZZ 1

020 681668-7 រ◌ញជ◌រ 1

021 510226-1 ស◌ណ◌◌ដ◌◌ភ◌លេង 220V 1

D10 INC. 19,20,22,23

022 241667-7 កង◌ហ◌រ 52 1

023 211247-3 ប◌ដ◌ងគ◌រ◌ប◌ឃ◌លេ 6002DDW 1

024 267785-3 ក◌ក◌រលក 23 1

025 266351-3 វេសក◌ប◌លឡេស◌េម◌នក 4X35 4

026 143581-2 សម◌បកម◌◌ទ◌រ 1 *

026-1 141D80-2 សម◌បកម◌◌ទ◌រ < 1

027 763663-0 កេណក◌ប◌លឡេស◌េ 6.35 1

028 763661-4 វ◌◌នក◌ប◌លឡេស◌េ 6 1

029-1 251867-1 វេសម◌រដេយដៃ M5X30 1

030 941101-4 ក◌ក◌ស◌ប◌ែត 5 1

031 265763-7 វេសម◌រដេយដៃ M6X25 1

032 941151-9 ក◌ក◌ស◌ប◌ែត 6 1

033-1 252156-7 ក◌ប◌លឡេស◌េជ◌រ◌ងឆកេណ M5-8 1

034 454022-6 ប◌ត 1

035 410585-2 បន◌ទ◌ប◌តក◌រព◌រ 1

036 265142-9 វេសក◌ប◌លម◌ក M4X10 4

A01 122703-7 ស◌ណ◌◌ដ◌◌ក◌ណត◌ ម◌ខតម◌រ◌ម 1

C10 251471-6 វេសក◌ប◌លរ◌ប M5 1

C20 265135-6 វេស M4X10 1

C30 265763-7 វេសម◌រដេយដៃ M6X25 1

C40 265764-5 វេសម◌រដេយដៃ M6 1

C50 317788-8 ឧបករណ◌ក◌រ◌ត 1

C60 324378-0 រ◌◌ឡ◌ 11 1

C70 341136-9 ទ◌ពក◌ 1

C80 941151-9 ក◌ក◌ស◌ប◌ែត 6 1

A02 122704-5 ស◌ណ◌◌ដ◌◌ក◌ណត◌ត◌រង◌ 1

C10 252649-4 ក◌ប◌លឡេស◌េម◌លស◌ប◌ែត M6 1



C20 266339-3 ប◌◌ឡ◌ង M6X20 1

C30 343593-7 បន◌ទ◌ទប◌ 1

A03 343577-5 ម◌ែត◌រក◌រ◌តព◌ម◌ព 10 1

A04 781036-5 សេដេ◌ប◌◌ឡ◌ង 10 1

A05 781037-3 សេដេ◌ប◌◌ឡ◌ង 17 1

A06 418647-0 ក◌ប◌◌ងទប◌ក◌ទេច 1

A07 733238-9 ផ◌លែលកចង◌អ◌រត◌រង◌ 6E 1 *

A07-1 191Y82-4 STRAIGHT BIT 6E SET O 1

Please state Parts No. when your order. Print Date 06/29/2023


